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Community Bank Share  
of Deposits at Bank Branches 

Total Deposits Held at  
Community Bank Branches

Average of  
Community Bank Assets 

Median of  
Community Bank Assets 

24.9%
$3,670,103,000

$14,789,269,818
$7,917,163,000

Community Banks Operating

11
Community Bank Share 

of Operating Banks

52.4%

Community Bank Branches

31
Community Bank Share  

of Bank Branches

26.7%


